3,000 linear feet of new curb. 
4,000 linear feet of old curb. 
The time allowed for the full completion of 

the work herein described will be 90 consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of security required for the 
proper performance of the contract will be 
Eighteen Thousand Dollars ($18,000), 

New York, 240 Centre st.. Manhattan, for the fol• 
lowing property now in 'custody without claim-
ants: Automobiles, baby carriages, bags, *bicycles, 
boats, cameras, clothing, furniture, jewelry, junk, 
machinery, merchandise, metals, optical goods,

[...]

3 receiving basin alterations, Type 1 B. 
1 receiving basin alteration, Type 1 C. 
The time allowed for the full completion of 

the work herein described will be 90 consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of security required for the proper 
performance of the contract will be Twenty-six 
Thousand Dollars ($26,000). 

NO. 7. FOR REPAVING WITH SHEET 
ASPHALT ON A CONCRETE•FOUNDATION 
THE ROADWAY OF CROTONA PARK 
SOUTH, FROM FULTON AVE. TO PROS-
PECT AVE., AND SETTING CURB WHERE 
NECESSARY, TOGETHER WITH ALL 
WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO. 

The Engineer's estimate of the work is as